

Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University

Sector-11, Jankipuram Vistar Lucknow-226031, Uttar Pradesh, innovationhub@aktu.ac.in

Ref. No.: AKTU/IH/2023/08 Date: 23rd January, 2023

To,

The Directors,
Affiliated Institutions, Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University,
Uttar Pradesh.

Subject: Nomination to exhibit One Startup from Institution at Innovation Hub, AKTU Exhibition's area at UP Global Investors Summit 2023, Lucknow

Dear Sir/Madam,

Innovation Hub is embodied by the Government of Uttar Pradesh to make strategic interventions to develop a benchmark startup and incubation support system in Uttar Pradesh under the UP-Startup Policy 2020. 15 Incubators governed by the Department of Technical Education, and recognized by the Government of Uttar Pradesh under the UP-Startup Policy 2020 are working under this Hub & Spoke model.

Innovation Hub requests the Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University Affiliated Institutions to recommend only "One Startup" incubated at your incubation center preferably product-based for exhibition at the UP Global Investors Summit 2023, Lucknow. The selected startups product will be displayed at Innovation Hub AKTU Stall.

Last Date to Nominate: 26th January 2023. Only shortlisted startups shall be permitted to display their products.

Nominate the startups at: https://forms.gle/6SdXcHy1n1RUy8pT6

We look forward to your kind support in this endeavor.

Yours Sincerely

Mahip Singh Head, Innovation Hub